
 

 

 

 

 

Term 4 - 2024 Important Dates 

(These dates are subject to change, particularly events which depend on the weather) 

Date Event 

Monday 19th February 2024 Start of Term 4 

Monday 19th February 2024 PE with Miss Bracken – All Year Groups Whole Term, PE Kits 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 KS2 Music Lessons with Mr Winston Weekly, Whole Term 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 French Lessons with Madame Ives Weekly, Whole Term Y1-6 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 Rocksteady Lessons with Alessio Weekly, Whole Term 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 RSPCA Whole School Assembly, Animal Welfare for Children 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 Maple Class CRiBS Money Course  

Wednesday 21st February 2024 Beech Class Swimming White Oaks, Weekly Whole Term 

Thursday 22nd February 2024 Scholastic Whole School Book Fair for 1 Week  

Thursday 22nd February 2024 PTA Pyjama Day for £1 Donation, Millies Cookie Sale  

Friday 23rd February 2024 Whole School Exhibition 3:00-3:30pm 

Friday 23rd February 2024 Forest School for Birch Class, Weekly Whole Term 

 - Whole Term? 
 

Monday 26th February 2024 Beech Class Visit to the Natural History Museum 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 Maple Class CRiBS Money Course 

Thursday 29th February 2024 Birch Class Visit to Nower Woods 

Friday 1st March 2024 Y3-4 Futsal Football Boys Event - TBC 

 

Monday 4th March 2024 Y5/6 Football League 1 @ Dartford FC 3:15-4:15pm 

Wednesday 6th March 2024 NHS Well-Being Friendship and Me Workshop Oak - TBC 

Thursday 7th March 2024 World Book Day, Dress as Your Favourite Book Character 

Friday 8th March 2024 Y3-6 Girls International Women’s Day Football Coaching TBC 

 

Tuesday 12th March 2024 Cross Country Event at Swanley Park - TBC 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 KS2 First Aid Refresher Training with Lell 

Friday 15th March 2024 Swanley Village Litter Pick 

 

Monday 18th March 2024 Assessment and DT Week 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 Small Schools Football Tournament @ Dartford FC - TBC 

Thursday 21st March 2024 CRiBS Easter Production – Whole School  

Thursday 21st March 2024 Y6 NHS Lancaster Questionnaire for Health and Well-Being 

Friday 22nd March 2024 PTA Easter Glow Party 

Friday 22nd March 2024 After School Clubs End – No Clubs for Last Week of Term 

 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 Tough Mudder and Krispy Kreme Sale - TBC 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 NHS - Reception Hearing and Vision Visit 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Easter Egg Hunt, Easter Bonnet Parade and Church Service 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Show and Share in Classrooms - TBC 

 End of Term 4 – Thursday 28th March 2024    

 


